Indian Harbor Yacht Club Foundation, Inc.

P.O. Box 881 Greenwich, CT 06836 T: 203-869-2484 Tax ID/EIN: 27-3193524

Charitable Pledge

Donor Name(s):		
Donor Address:		
	Phone Number:	Email:
Date of Pledge:		
	aid in one, two or three install	Foundation, Inc. (the "Foundation") the total sum of ments within three years of the date of this Pledge on
On or before _	, I will p	ay \$
	, I will p	
On or before _	, I will p	ay \$
its charitable mission as	determined by the Foundation his pledge in making commit	ay be used by the Foundation for any purpose within 's Board of Directors. I/we acknowledge that the nents for grants, projects, applications and other
Signature of donor		Signature of donor
Please indicate how you	would like your name(s) to ap	pear in donor recognition materials.
Check here if you wo	uld not like your name(s) to a	ppear in donor recognition materials.
Thank you for your pl	edge. Please return this plea	lge form to Elizabeth Daigle at the above address.

The Indian Harbor Yacht Club Foundation, Inc. is a tax-exempt 501(c)(3) charitable organization and is a legal entity separate from the Indian Harbor Yacht Club. Contributions to the Foundation can qualify as tax-deductible charitable contributions.

Securities and Wires: To wire funds or make securities contributions to the Indian Harbor Yacht Club Foundation, please instruct your financial institution as follows:

Transfer Instructions for Wires

Citibank, NA 111 Wall Street, New York, NY 10005 212-627-3999 ABA#: 021000089 FBO: Charles Schwab & Co., Inc. A/C: 40553953 FAO: Indian Harbor Yacht Club Foundation, Inc. A/C: 1809-6169

Transfer Instructions for Securities

- 1. Name of security; symbol/ticker/CUSIP, number of shares to be transferred
- Charles Schwab & Co. FBO: Indian Harbor Yacht Club Foundation, Inc. A/C: 1809-6169 DTC # 0164, Code 40 Schwab Contact: Account Transfer Services Contact Phone: 877-328-0276

Please call Charles Schwab to inform them of the upcoming transfer. In order to monitor the transaction, please also inform Elizabeth Daigle at info@ihycfoundation.org of the transfer.